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CBS Summer Camp

2023/24 ODP State Training Pool
Congrats to Ava Scaglione, Mackenzie
Bennett, Audrey Tracy for being selected
again for this year’s training pool!
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Thatcher Moffitt
named to ODP

Florida State Team
Thatcher was named to the
2023's Florida 2011 team.
Florida will compete against
other southern states this
summer.

UPCOMING ODP BECOME A SEND US YOUR

SPONSOR! SOCCER NEWS

TRYOUTS

ODP Tryouts are being If you'd like to become a CBS Send us your game scores,
held around the state sponsor, please contact us! pictures, and special event
starting in September, open We're a 501(c)(3) non-profit news! Email Info@
to ages 2007-2012. organization. Email us: CentralBrevardSoccer.com
More information can be Sponsorship@CentralBrevard
found at www.FYSA.com Soccer.com
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M Al TECHNOLOGY FOLLOWS BALL
FULL FIELD VIEW
CREATE HIGHLIGHT VIDEOS

Coaches can contact:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

to arrange for pick-up
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General Questions:
Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Club Admin:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Rec Director:
Rec@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Junior Academy Director:
Academy@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Treasurer:
Treasurer@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Sponsorships:
Sponsorship@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS President:
President@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

AUGUST 28
JUNIOR ACADEMY BEGINS

SEPTEMBER 4 SAVE THp
LABOR DAY

SEPTEMBER 9
WEEK'
REC & JR ACADEMY GAMES

CBS WORLD CUP WATCH PARTY
AT MITCHELL ELLINGTON
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CBS is looking to grow our field and
Mmaintenance operations crew!
Part-time work (as needed by the
club) to help move goals and setup
for camps, tryouts, & special events.
Fast pay! Training included!
CBS welcomes adults as well as
responsible teenagers with the
ability to lift 50 pounds.

Join the team! Email:
President@CentralBrevardSoccer.com



